Order code EAN Type Power supply  Price Pack. Availability
11 functions; time 50ms-30d; output:1×16A chang.
- possibility of delay suppression for some functions 7554 8595188175548 CRM-111H/UNI AC/DC 12-240V 72.99 лв. 1 S
11 functions; time 50ms-30d; output:2×16A chang.
- possibility of delay suppression for some functions 7553 8595188175531 CRM-112H/UNI AC/DC 12-240V 80.35 лв. 1
NEW
не е налично за
продажба
10 functions; time 50ms-30d; output:1×16A + 2×8A chang.
- possibility of delay suppression for some functions 8063 8595188180634 CRM-113H/UNI AC/DC 12-240V 80.35 лв. 1 S
11 functions; time 50ms-30d; output:1×16A chang.
- galvanically isolated control input
- possibility of delay suppression for some functions
7555 8595188175555 CRM-121H/UNI AC/DC 12-240V 70.18 лв. 1 S
11 functions; time 50ms-30d; output:1×16A chang.
- 3x control input (START, INHIBIT, RESET) 7556 8595188175562 CRM-131H/UNI AC/DC 12-240V 72.56 лв. 1 S
6 functions; time 0.1s-10h; output:1×8A chang. 8161 8595188181617 CRM-161 AC 24-240V, DC 24V 58.73 лв. 1 S
10 functions; time 0.1s-10d; output:1×16A chang. 7078 8595188112444 CRM-91H/230V AC 230V 67.10 лв. 1 S
10 functions; time 0.1s-10d; output:1×16A chang. 7521 8595188112420 CRM-91H/UNI AC/DC 12-240V 72.99 лв. 1 S
10 functions; time 0.1s-10d; output:1×16A chang.
- screwless terminals 8481 8595188184816 CRM-91H/UNI-SL AC/DC 12-240V 83.46 лв. 1 S
1M 10 functions; time 0.1s-10d; output:2×16A chang. 7689 8595188176897 CRM-92H/UNI AC/DC 12-240V 80.35 лв. 1
NEW
не е налично за
продажба
10 functions; time 0.1s-10d; output:1×16A + 1×8A chang. 7562 8595188112789 CRM-93H/230V AC 230V 72.40 лв. 1 S
10 functions; time 0.1s-10d; output:1×16A + 1×8A chang. 7561 8595188112468 CRM-93H/UNI AC/DC 12-240V 80.35 лв. 1 S
10 functions; time 0.1s-10d; output:1×16A + 1×8A chang.
- screwless terminals 8482 8595188184823 CRM-93H/UNI-SL AC/DC 12-240V 96.60 лв. 1 S
10 functions; time 0.1s-10d
- solid state output (1.5A), without noise 8506 8595188116008 CRM-9S/UNI AC 12-240V 63.47 лв. 1 S
Set: CRM-91HE + external potentiometer
10 functions; time 0.1s-10d; output:1×16A chang.
- fine tuning of the set time using ext. potentiometer
8216 8595188142052 CRM-91HE/UNI
+ 1× potentiometer AC/DC 12-240V 100.16 лв. 1 S
1M
Set: CRM-2HE + 2× external potentiometer
2 functions; time 0.1s-100d; output:1×16A chang.

3M
1M
Order code EAN Type Power supply  Price Pack. Availability
3-wire connection; 9 functions; time 0.1s-10d; output:10-160VA (triac)
- doesn't support LED/ESL load connected parallel to the control input
- support glow-lamps connected to control input
2910 8595188129107 SMR-T/230V AC 230V 34.97 лв. 1 S
4-wire connection; 9 functions; time 0.1s-10d; output:0-200VA (triac) 2911 8595188129114 SMR-H/230V AC 230V 34.97 лв. 1 S
3-wire connection; 9 functions; time 0.1s-10d; output:10-160VA (triac)
- support LED/ESL load connected parallel to the control input
- doesn't support glow-lamps connected to control input
4517 8595188145176 SMR-K/230V AC 230V 34.97 лв. 1 S
4-wire connection; 10 functions; time 0.1s-10d; output:1×16A, switches potential L
- wire outlets 3556 8595188135566 SMR-B/230V AC 230V 55.21 лв. 1 S
4-wire connection; 10 functions; time 0.1s-10d; output:1×10A, switches potential L
- screwless terminals 8928 8595188189286 SMR-B-SL/230V AC 230V 51.73 лв. 1
NEW
не е налично
за продажба
Order code EAN Type Power supply  Price Pack. Availability
7557 8595188175579 PTRM-216K/UNI AC/DC 12-240V 85.57 лв. 1 S
7558 8595188175586 PTRM-216T/UNI AC/DC 12-240V 80.74 лв. 1 S
7861 8595188178617 PTRM-216KP/UNI AC/DC 12-240V 86.55 лв. 1 S
7938 8595188179386 PTRM-216TP/UNI AC/DC 12-240V 81.71 лв. 1 S
7559 8595188175593 PTRA-216K/UNI AC/DC 12-240V 91.47 лв. 1 S
7560 8595188175609 PTRA-216T/UNI AC/DC 12-240V 86.64 лв. 1 S
Order code EAN Type Power supply  Price Pack. Availability
3042 8595188130424 SHT-1/230V AC 230V 97.40 лв. 1 S
3043 8595188130431 SHT-1/UNI AC/DC 12-240V 114.04 лв. 1 S
3040 8595188130400 SHT-1/2/230V AC 230V 105.09 лв. 1 S
3041 8595188130417 SHT-1/2/UNI AC/DC 12-240V 121.73 лв. 1 S
Multifunction dig. time switches with Wi-Fi connection
- daily, weekly, yearly and astronomical program; output:1×16A chang.
- Wi-Fi connection (easy setup through phone/pc)
- replaceable backup battery (for set time)
- pulse/cycle output
ASTRO: serves to control the load without the use of light sensors, based on the entry of
geographical coordinates according to sunrise and sunset.
8907 8595188189071 SHT-13/1 AC/DC 24-240V 158.42 лв. 1 S
Multifunction dig. time switches with Wi-Fi connection
- daily, weekly, yearly and astronomical program; output:2×16A chang.
- Wi-Fi connection (easy setup through phone/pc)
- replaceable backup battery (for set time)
- pulse/cycle output
ASTRO: serves to control the load without the use of light sensors, based on the entry of
geographical coordinates according to sunrise and sunset.
8485 8595188184854 SHT-13/2 AC/DC 24-240V 168.79 лв. 1 S
1M
Multifunction time switches with Wi-Fi connection
- daily, weekly, yearly and astronomical program; output:1×16A chang.
- without display/buttons
- Wi-Fi connection (easy setup through phone/pc)
- supercapacitor backup (for set time)
- pulse/cycle output
ASTRO: serves to control the load without the use of light sensors, based on the entry of
geographical coordinates according to sunrise and sunset.
9227 8595188192279 SHT-14/1 AC 110-230V 122.24 лв. 1 S
Order code EAN Type Power supply  Price Pack. Availability
1M
Daily program; output:1×16A closing
- minimum switching interval: 15 minutes

- delay 0, 1, 2m
4056 8595188140560 SOU-3/230V AC 230V 69.41 лв. 1 S
Order code EAN Type Power supply  Price Pack. Availability
8248 8595188115889 MR-41/230V AC 230V 41.42 лв. 1 S
8224 8595188115896 MR-41/UNI AC/DC 12-240V 51.48 лв. 1 S
8249 8595188182492 MR-42/230V AC 230V 53.61 лв. 1 S
8225 8595188182256 MR-42/UNI AC/DC 12-240V 64.93 лв. 1 S
Order code EAN Type Power supply  Price Pack. Availability
Dimmer with stair case switch function
- ramp up/down time t1, t3: 1-40s;  delay 0s-20m;
- brightness 10-100%; output:10-500VA (triac); R-L-LED1 loads

Create your own
combination!
Order code EAN Type Power supply Price Pack. Availability
Single-level; range −30..+10°C; adjustable  hysteresis; ext. NTC sensor 3839 8595188138390 TER-3A AC/DC 24-240V 134.13 лв. 1 S
Single-level; range 0..+40°C; adjustable  hysteresis; ext. NTC sensor 3840 8595188138406 TER-3B AC/DC 24-240V 134.13 лв. 1 S
Single-level; range +30..+70°C; adjustable  hysteresis; ext. NTC sensor 3841 8595188138413 TER-3C AC/DC 24-240V 134.13 лв. 1 S
Single-level; range 0..+60°C; adjustable  hysteresis; ext. NTC sensor 3842 8595188138420 TER-3D AC/DC 24-240V 134.13 лв. 1 S
Single-level; range 0..+60°C; adjustable  hysteresis; ext. Pt100 sensor 3845 8595188138451 TER-3G AC/DC 24-240V 134.13 лв. 1 S
Single-level; range −15..+45°C; adjustable  hysteresis; ext. NTC sensor 3846 8595188138468 TER-3H AC/DC 24-240V 134.13 лв. 1 S
Single-level; range 0..+60°C; fixed hysteresis; ext. NTC sensor 3843 8595188138437 TER-3E AC/DC 24-240V 64.93 лв. 1 S
Single-level; range 0..+60°C; fixed hysteresis; built-in sensor 3844 8595188138444 TER-3F AC/DC 24-240V 69.41 лв. 1 S
8533 8595188185332 TER-4/UNI AC/DC 24-240V 215.73 лв. 1 S
5539 8594030337806 TER-4/230V AC 230V 182.62 лв. 1 sellout
1M
Thermostat for monitoring temperature of motor
- works with PTC or TK sensor; 2x16A changeover
- optional memory function, with external reset or on the panel
3716 8595188137164 TER-7 AC/DC 24-240V 69.20 лв. 1 S
4698 8595188124478 TER-9/230V AC 230V 255.82 лв. 1 sellout
4699 8595188129190 TER-9/24V AC/DC 24V 255.82 лв. 1 sellout
2M
Digital thermostat with integrated time switch and Wi-Fi connection
- 6 functions; range −40..+110°C
- daily, weekly, yearly program; output: 2x8A changeover
- replaceable set time backup battery
- can work as two separated single-level thermostats
- Wi-Fi connection and new features
9225 8595188192255 TER-13/2 AC 230V preparing 1 3Q/2025
Two-levels; range −20..+20°C; cooling/heating function; ext. NTC sensor 2912 8595188129121 TEV-1 AC 230V 123.65 лв. 1 S
Single-levels; range −20..+20°C; cooling/heating function; ext. NTC sensor 2925 8595188129251 TEV-2 AC 230V 128.81 лв. 1 S
Single-levels; range +5..+35°C; cooling/heating function; ext. NTC sensor 2926 8595188129268 TEV-3 AC 230V 129.28 лв. 1 S
Single-level; three ranges from −30..+60°C; cooling/heating function

Hygrostats
Temperature sensors for thermostats
Order code EAN Type Power supply Price Pack. Availability
1-phase; monitors OC; range 0.1-10A AC; adjustable delay 7072 8595188155717 PRI-51/0,1-10A AC 24-230V, DC 24V 60.02 лв. 1 S
1-phase; monitors OC; range 0.05-0.5A AC; adjustable delay 7037 8595188142885 PRI-51/0,5A AC 24-230V, DC 24V 60.02 лв. 1 S
1-phase; monitors OC; range 0.1-1A AC; adjustable delay 7038 8595188124904 PRI-51/1A AC 24-230V, DC 24V 60.02 лв. 1 S
1-phase; monitors OC; range 0.2-2A AC; adjustable delay 7039 8595188124911 PRI-51/2A AC 24-230V, DC 24V 60.02 лв. 1 S
1-phase; monitors OC; range 0.5-5A AC; adjustable delay 7040 8595188124928 PRI-51/5A AC 24-230V, DC 24V 60.02 лв. 1 S
1-phase; monitors OC; range 0.8-8A AC; adjustable delay 7041 8595188124935 PRI-51/8A AC 24-230V, DC 24V 60.02 лв. 1 S
1-phase; monitors OC; range 1.6-16A AC; adjustable delay 7045 8595188124942 PRI-51/16A AC 24-230V, DC 24V 60.02 лв. 1 S
1M 1-phase; monitors OC; range 0.5-25A AC; adjustable delay
- integrated current transformer in the body of the device 3655 8595188136556 PRI-52 AC 230V 105.93 лв. 1 S
1M
1-phase; monitors OC; range 1-20A AC
- integrated current transformer in the body of the device 8278 8595188121965 PRI-32 AC 24-230V, DC 24V 111.27 лв. 1 S
1-phase; multifunction; range: Imax 0.1-1A AC, Imin 0.05-0.95A 8896 8595188188968 PRI-34/1A AC/DC 24-240V 52.10 лв. 1 S
1-phase; multifunction; range: Imax 0.2-2A AC, Imin 0.1-1.9A 8282 8595188182829 PRI-34/2A AC/DC 24-240V 52.10 лв. 1 S
1-phase; multifunction; range: Imax 0.5-5A AC, Imin 0.25-4.75A 8283 8595188182836 PRI-34/5A AC/DC 24-240V 52.10 лв. 1 S
1-phase; multifunction; range: Imax 0.8-8A AC, Imin 0.4-7.6A 8897 8595188188975 PRI-34/8A AC/DC 24-240V 52.10 лв. 1 S
1-phase; multifunction; range: Imax 1.6-16A AC, Imin 0.8-15.2A 8284 8595188182843 PRI-34/16A AC/DC 24-240V 52.10 лв. 1 S
Motor/pump protector against dry running
1-phase; monitors UC; range 0.5-5A AC; adjustable delay
- monitors current of a motor via current transformer X/5A
8271 8595188182713 PRI-35 AC/DC 24-240V 58.95 лв. 1 S
8534 8595188185349 PRI-41/UNI AC/DC 24-240V 158.66 лв. 1 S
4743 8595188140485 PRI-41/230V AC 230V 118.76 лв. 1 sellout
4741 8595188140492 PRI-41/24V AC/DC 24V 122.16 лв. 1 sellout
8535 8595188185356 PRI-42/UNI AC/DC 24-240V 158.66 лв. 1 S
4747 8595188140515 PRI-42/230V AC 230V 119.60 лв. 1 sellout
4745 8595188140522 PRI-42/24V AC/DC 24V 123.02 лв. 1 sellout
3-phase; monitors OC/UC; range 2-6A AC
- adjustable delay; rated current 5A
- can be used with current transformers
4214 8595188142144 PRI-53/5A AC/DC 24-240V 184.53 лв. 1 S
Order code EAN Type Power supply Price Pack. Availability
Multifunction; range: Umax 160-276 AC/DC, Umin 30-95% of Umax 8494 8595188184946 HRN-31 AC/DC 48-276V 72.76 лв. 1 S
Mult.; range: Umax 160-276 AC/DC, Umin 30-95% of Umax, 2x output 8438 8595188184380 HRN-31/2 AC/DC 48-276V 77.74 лв. 1 S
Mult.; range: Umax 160-276 AC/DC, Umin 30-95% of Umax, 2x ind. output 8539 8595188185394 HRN-32/2 AC/DC 48-276V 77.74 лв. 1 S
Multifunction; range: Umax 12-30 DC, Umin 50-95% of Umax 8495 8595188184953 HRN-36 DC 6-30V 83.51 лв. 1 S
Multifunction; range: Umax 12-30 DC, Umin 50-95% of Umax, 2x output 8255 8595188182553 HRN-36/2 DC 6-30V 88.40 лв. 1 S
Multifunction; range: Umax 80-150V AC/DC, Umin 30-95% of Umax 8496 8595188184960 HRN-39 AC/DC 24-150V 72.76 лв. 1 S
Mult.; range: Umax 80-150V AC/DC, Umin 30-95% of Umax, 2x output 8493 8595188184939 HRN-39/2 AC/DC 24-150V 77.74 лв. 1 S
8529 8595188185295 HRN-41/UNI AC/DC 24-240V 149.27 лв. 1 S
4722 8595188140423 HRN-41/400V AC 400V 145.46 лв. 1 S
8530 8595188185301 HRN-42/UNI AC/DC 24-240V 149.27 лв. 1 S
4722 8595188140423 HRN-41/400V AC 400V 145.46 лв. 1 S
Order code EAN Type Power supply Price Pack. Availability
Multifunction, Umax 160-276 AC/DC, Umin 30-95% of Umax, 1x output 8865 8595188188654 PMR1-31 AC/DC 48-276V 124.88 лв. 1 S
Multifunction, Umax 160-276 AC/DC, Umin 30-95% of Umax, 2x output 8536 8595188185363 PMR1-31/2 AC/DC 48-276V 129.87 лв. 1 S
Multifunction, Umax 12-30 DC, Umin 50-95% of Umax, 1x output 8866 8595188188661 PMR1-36 DC 6-30V 126.05 лв. 1 S
Multifunction, Umax 12-30 DC, Umin 50-95% of Umax, 2x output 8867 8595188188678 PMR1-36/2 DC 6-30V 131.04 лв. 1 S
Multifunction, Umax 80-150 AC/DC, Umin 30-95% of Umax, 1x output 8868 8595188188685 PMR1-39 AC/DC 24-150V 124.88 лв. 1 S
Multifunction, Umax 80-150 AC/DC, Umin 30-95% of Umax, 2x output 8869 8595188188692 PMR1-39/2 AC/DC 24-150V 129.87 лв. 1 S
1.3 MONITORING RELAYS
Current monitoring relays
6M
1-phase; monitors OC&UC; adjustable delay for each level separated
- three ranges: 0.4-1.6A, 1.25-5A,4-16A AC/DC; memory function
- PRI-41 sets undervoltage in % of the set upper value
1-phase; monitors OC&UC; adjustable delay for each level separated
- three ranges: 0.4-1.6A, 1.25-5A,4-16A AC/DC; memory function
- PRI-42 sets undervoltage in % of range, same as overvoltage
8-PIN
Availability:  S - stock; number - delivery time in weeks, R- request
1M
Voltage monitoring relays - 1 phase
1M
1-phase; monitors OV&UV; adjustable delay for each level separated
- three ranges: 3-50V, 10-160V, 30-500V AC/DC; memory function
- HRN-41 sets undervoltage in % of the set upper value
- HRN-42 sets undervoltage in % of range, same as overvoltage
Voltage monitoring relays - plugin
Order code EAN Type Power supply Price Pack. Availability
2M
Multifunction voltage monitoring relay with LCD display
3-wire or 4-wire connection; TRUE RMS; monitors OV, UV, OF, UF
- can monitor phase failure/sequence/asymmetry incl. neutral wire
- 2x5A changeover (each can be set individually)
7122 8595188171229 HRN-100
ULL = 3 ~ 155-500 V
ULN = 3 ~ 90-288 V     (50/60
Hz)
200.00 лв. 1 S
3-wire; monitors: adjustable OV&UV, phase failure/sequence; 3x400V 7498 8595188137201 HRN-54 AC 3 x 300 -500V 96.81 лв. 1 S
4-wire; monitors: adjustable OV&UV, phase failure/sequence; 3x400V/230V 7511 8595188137218 HRN-54N AC 3 x 172 - 287V 96.81 лв. 1 S
3-wire; monitors: fixed OV&UV, phase failure/sequence; 3x400V 7512 8595188137225 HRN-55 AC 3 x 300 -500V 81.56 лв. 1 S
4-wire; monitors: fixed OV&UV, phase failure/sequence; 3x400V/230V 7513 8595188137232 HRN-55N AC 3 x 172 - 287V 81.56 лв. 1 S
3-wire; monitors: adjustable UV, phase failure/sequence; 3x208V 3710 8595188130134 HRN-56/208V AC 3 x 125 - 276V 68.06 лв. 1 S
3-wire; monitors: adjustable UV, phase failure/sequence; 3x240V 3711 8595188137119 HRN-56/240V AC 3 x 144 - 276V 69.94 лв. 1 S
3-wire; monitors: adjustable UV, phase failure/sequence; 3x400V 3712 8595188137126 HRN-56/400V AC 3 x 240 - 460V 73.36 лв. 1 S
3-wire; monitors: adjustable UV, phase failure/sequence; 3x480V 3018 8595188130189 HRN-56/480V AC 3 x 288 - 550 114.30 лв. 1 S
3-wire; monitors: adjustable UV, phase failure/sequence; 3x575V 3019 8595188130196 HRN-56/575V AC 3 x 345 - 660V 118.39 лв. 1 S
3-wire; monitors: adjustable OV&UV, phase failure; 3x400V 7514 8595188137256 HRN-57 AC 3 x 300 -500V 96.81 лв. 1 S
4-wire; monitors: adjustable OV&UV, phase failure; 3x400V 7515 8595188137249 HRN-57N AC 3 x 172 - 287V 96.81 лв. 1 S
3M
Selectable range 190-200-208-220-230-240-250 & 380-400-416-440-460-480-500V.
Monitors adjustable undervoltage and fixed overvoltage (110% of range), phase failure,
sequence, asymmetry 2-10% (with OFF option).
Adjustable time delay 0.3-30s incl. optional restart time delay 1-300s. Optional memory
function, 2x output contact.
8883 8595188188838 HRN3-70 AC 3 x 190 - 500V 184.73 лв. 1 S
1M
Selectable range 208-220-380-400-415-440-480V.
Monitors adjustable undervoltage, phase failure, sequence, asymmetry 2-10% (with OFF option).
Adjustable time delay 0.3-30s.
8881 8595188188814 HRN3-80 AC 3 x 208 - 480V 111.78 лв. 1 S
1M
Fixed range 208-480V. Monitors phase failure, sequence, asymmetry 2-10% (with OFF
option).Adjustable time delay 0.3-30s 8882 8595188188821 HRN3-81 AC 3 x 208 - 480V 108.16 лв. 1 S
8531 8595188185318 HRN-43/UNI AC/DC 24-240V 158.66 лв. 1 S
4729 8594030337660 HRN-43/230V AC 230V 125.58 лв. 1 sellout
4730 8595188121316 HRN-43/400V AC 400V 134.97 лв. 1 S
8532 8595188185325 HRN-43N/UNI AC/DC 24-240V 158.66 лв. 1 S
4733 8594030338216 HRN-43N/230V AC 230V 120.46 лв. 1 sellout
4734 8595188120258 HRN-43N/400V AC 400V 130.71 лв. 1 S
4731 8594030338094 HRN-43N/24V AC/DC 24V 127.93 лв. 1 sellout
3M
Selectable range 190-200-208-220-230-240-250 & 380-400-416-440-460-480-500V.

4M
2M
Order code EAN Type Power supply Price Pack. Availability
Bistable (impulse) relays 1x16A, 1  x NO 6885 8595188168854 BR-216-10/230V AC 230 V / 50 Hz 37.88 лв. 1 S
Bistable (impulse) relays 2x16A, 2 x NO 6886 8595188168861 BR-216-20/230V AC 230 V / 50 Hz 37.90 лв. 1 S
Bistable (impulse) relays 2x16A, 1 x NO, 1 x NC 6887 8595188168878 BR-216-11/230V AC 230 V / 50 Hz 37.90 лв. 1 S
Bistable (impulse) relays 2x20A, 2 x NC 6888 8595188168885 BR-220-20/230V AC 230 V / 50 Hz 40.25 лв. 1 S
Bistable (impulse) relays 2x32A, 2 x NC 6889 8595188168892 BR-232-20/230V AC 230 V / 50 Hz 48.72 лв. 1 S
Order code EAN Type Power supply Price Pack. Availability
Installation contactor 1x20 A, 1 x NO 2311 8595188123112 VS120-10/230V AC/DC 230V 35.07 лв. 6 S
Installation contactor 1x20 A, 1 x NO 209970700047 8595188129367 VS120-10/24V AC/DC 24V 35.07 лв. 6 S
Installation contactor 1x20 A, 1 x NC 2310 8595188123105 VS120-01/230V AC/DC 230V 35.07 лв. 6 S
Installation contactor 1x20 A, 1 x NC 2984 8595188129848 VS120-01/24V AC/DC 24V 35.07 лв. 6 S
Installation contactor 2x20 A, 2 x NO 209970700012 8595188121392 VS220-20/230V AC/DC 230V 41.44 лв. 6 S
Installation contactor 2x20 A, 2 x NO 209970700032 8595188125253 VS220-20/24V AC/DC 24V 41.44 лв. 6 S
Installation contactor 2x20 A, 1 x NO, 1 x NC 209970700013 8595188121408 VS220-11/230V AC/DC 230V 41.44 лв. 6 S
Installation contactor 2x20 A, 1 x NO, 1 x NC 209970700037 8595188129374 VS220-11/24V AC/DC 24V 41.44 лв. 6 S
Installation contactor 2x20 A, 2 x NC 209970700014 8595188121422 VS220-02/230V AC/DC 230V 41.44 лв. 6 S
Installation contactor 2x20 A, 2 x NC 209970700042 8595188129381 VS220-02/24V AC/DC 24V 41.44 лв. 6 S
Installation contactor 4x20 A, 4 x NO 209970700015 8595188121439 VS420-40/230V AC 230V 34.85 лв. 10 S
Installation contactor 4x20 A, 4 x NO 209970700035 8595188129435 VS420-40/24V AC 24V 34.85 лв. 10 S
Installation contactor 4x20 A, 3 x NO, 1 x NC 209970700016 8595188121446 VS420-31/230V AC 230V 34.85 лв. 10 S
Installation contactor 4x20 A, 3 x NO, 1 x NC 209970700036 8595188129442 VS420-31/24V AC 24V 34.85 лв. 10 S
Installation contactor 4x25 A, 4 x NO 209970700029 8595188121651 VS425-40/230V AC/DC 230V 45.43 лв. 3 S
Installation contactor 4x25 A, 4 x NO 209970700033 8595188129480 VS425-40/24V AC/DC 24V 45.43 лв. 3 S
Installation contactor 4x25 A, 3 x NO, 1 x NC 209970700028 8595188121668 VS425-31/230V AC/DC 230V 45.43 лв. 3 S
Installation contactor 4x25 A, 3 x NO, 1 x NC 209970700038 8595188129497 VS425-31/24V AC/DC 24V 45.43 лв. 3 S
Installation contactor 4x25 A, 2 x NO, 2 x NC 209970700027 8595188121675 VS425-22/230V AC/DC 230V 45.43 лв. 3 S
Installation contactor 4x25 A, 2 x NO, 2 x NC 209970700072 8595188129541 VS425-22/24V AC/DC 24V 45.43 лв. 3 S
Installation contactor 4x25 A, 4 x NC 209970700026 8595188121682 VS425-04/230V AC/DC 230V 45.43 лв. 3 S
Installation contactor 4x25 A, 4 x NC 209970700046 8595188129527 VS425-04/24V AC/DC 24V 45.43 лв. 3 S
Installation contactor 4x25 A , 1 x NO, 3x NC 209970700004 8595188129473 VS425-13/230V AC/DC 230V 43.07 лв. 3 S
Installation contactor 4x40 A, 4 x NO 209970700017 8595188121453 VS440-40/230V AC/DC 230V 97.93 лв. 5 S
Installation contactor 4x40 A, 4 x NO 209970700039 8595188129565 VS440-40/24V AC/DC 24V 97.93 лв. 5 S
Installation contactor 4x40 A, 3 x NO , 1 x  NC 209970700018 8595188121460 VS440-31/230V AC/DC 230V 97.93 лв. 5 S
Installation contactor 4x40 A, 3 x NO , 1 x NC 209970700040 8595188129572 VS440-31/24V AC/DC 24V 97.93 лв. 5 S